2973 MT. OLIVET ROAD, HARTWELL, GA 30643 706-376-4874

MOUNT OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH

JASON WEBB—SENIOR PASTOR
706-371-9245
jason.webb@mountolivetbaptist.com

CODY DOBBS—YOUTH PASTOR
706-913-3137
cody.dobbs@mountolivetbaptist.com

i

JOIN Us:
WINTER DISCIPLESHIP GROUPS

SUNDAY: _ SUNDAYS AT 6:00 PM
9 & 11:10 AM—Worship e

10:10 AM—Sunday School Starting January 14th: |

*Nursery & Children’s Churchare ' = o The Holiness of God, by RC Sproul - led by Jeff Combs 1

available during Worship )
6:00 PM—Discipleship Groups E/I:oe‘:: ;:Otci%ec(;)mbs house (611 W. Howell Street).

WEDNESDAY: ! .
5:30 PM—Dinner ! Starting January 21st:

6:30 PM—MOB Kids e Men’s Discipleship class - led by Cody Dobbs

- =

S P

MOB Youth e Creation to Christ - led by Jason in the Sanctuary
Adult Bible Study : e
EL SALVADOR FUNDRAISERS
JANUARY 27

1/7— Deacons Meeting
Candlelight Memorial
Service

1/9—WMU Meeting

1/10—Mission Team Meeting,

7:35 PM
1/13-15—Youth Winter Retreat
1/14—Bible study at Combs’

All proceeds from these fundraisers will go to support the
Feb. mission trip.

One man's trash is another man’s
treasure! Please donate all unwanted
items to our yard sale. Donations can

YARD- 7 am -
gALE 12 PM ‘ ;

be left in the gym or in the glass
covered entry to the gym.

---------------------------------------------------------------------

il L2

starts Pick up BBQ FUNDRAISER
1/16—Forever Young 3-5 PM $40 per Whole, Smokef‘,l Boston Butt
$8/Quart Brunswick Stew

1/21—Dollar Day
Discipleship Groups start
1/27—VYard Sale & BBQ Fundraiser

@WED NIGHT MENU
W $5/PLATE 5:30 PM
January 10, 2024

BBQ Pork Loin, Fried Squash,
Butter Peas, Roll

January 17, 2024
Baked Ham, Mac & Cheese,
Green Beans, Biscuit

January 24, 2024
Grilled Chicken Tenders, Baked
Potato, Salad, Roll

January 31, 2024
Hamburger, Fries, Baked Beans

Contact Russell, Jason, Cody, or the church office for tickets.

.....................................................................

e

WHERE: WILDERNESS AT THE SMOKIES
WHEN: JANUARY 13-15
COST PER PERSON: $175

( CONTACT CODY FOR MORE INFO! )

(Nettoernt
Sy, KIDE" CAMP  $130/PERSON (KIDS & ADULTS)
@ MAY 24-27 $30 DEPOSIT DUE NOW

Please sign up in the foyer. See Alison for payment dates & details.

WED NIGHT MEALS @ 5:30 PM (/)

Sign up each week by 5 PM on Tuesday. 3 ways to sign up:
e Drop a meal ticket in the offering plate

e Call or text Russell Reed at 706-206-9358

e email: kitchencrew@mountolivetbaptist.com

Please sign up to donate a
homemade cake.

MOB YOUTH

WINTER

()

BRYAN REED
Chairman of Deacons
706-436-3369

UPCOMING EVENTS Eﬂﬁg

#  DIABIR

Roy H. Wampole
Ruth Teasley
John Hogan
Carter LeCroy
Josh LeCroy
Susan Stowers
Chris Amos
Mike LeCroy
Elaine Bowers
Alan Dunlap
Ann Preacher
Abie Baker
Jamee Floyd
Jessica Floyd
Leslie Boles
Chuck Whelan
Trinity Chastain
Alison Webb
Emma Shiflet
Katlyn Reed
Lynda Robertson
Katherine Gray
Ethan Stroud
Wendy Dunlap
Stephanie Gray
Clay Bauknight
Selma Isom

1/04
1/05
1/05
1/09
1/10
1/11
1/12
1/15
1/16
1/17
1/17
1/18
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/21
1/21
1/21
1/22
1/22
1/23
1/24
1/26
1/27
1/29
1/31

Candlelight
Cemeorrial

252 )
Service

Sundavy.
January 7th
at 6:oo PM

MILITARY PRAYER LIST

Patrick Adams

Christopher John Bailey

Josh Brown

Logan Henderson

Levi Mattox
Tyler Rowland

Find us online: www.mountolivetbaptist.com & on Facebook: Mt. Olivet Baptist Church of Hartwell
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